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ELETTROTEC保留未经事先通知更改产品技术数据或暂停生产的权利。该流量计和流量指示器
触点受到强烈冲击或震动时可能会被损坏。用户有责任对我们的产品是否适合特定应用进
行测试，例如，材料的兼容性测试。仅在现场试验中得到证实的使用才会是适当的。该样
本中的技术信息基于产品开发过程中的测试和经验值的积累，他们可能并不适用于所有情
况。

Elettrotec reserves the right to technical data of change to the products or halt production without prior notice. The flow 
meter/flow indicator contacts can be damaged when subject to strong shocks or high vibration. It is the responsibility 
of the user to test the suitability of our products for the particular application, for example, the verification of material 
compatibility. The use may only be appropriate if proven in field tests. The technical information in this catalogue are 
based on tests made during product development and based on empirically gathered values. They may not be appli-
cable in all cases.
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CFV... 螺旋流量指示器
Propeller Flow Indicator

本体 镀镍黄铜
螺旋片 红色Hostaform
管身 耐热玻璃
密封 丁腈橡胶
最高温度  90°C
粘度 250 cSt.

使用
CFV螺旋流量指示器通常用于监测管道内流体的正确流动
和循环，因此非常适用于冷却和加热电路、润滑厂、水
处理、照片处理设备、化工医药、食品饮料、塑料加工
设备领域。

注意
观察流速需要垂直安装，并带有从下往上的流体入口。

Body Nickel-plated brass
Propeller Red Hostaform 
Tube Pirex glass
Seals NBR
Max temperature 90°C
Viscosity 250 cSt.

USE
The CFV propeller flow indicators are generally used to monitor the 
correct flowing and circulation of a fluid into a pipeline. They are ideal 
for cooling and heating circuits, lubrication plants, water treatment, 
photo processing equipment, chemicals and pharmaceuticals, food and 
beverage, plastics processing equipment.

NOTE
Flow rates refer to a vertical mounting with fluid inlet upwards.

如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER

密封 / Seals

丁腈橡胶 NBR

型号 / Model

CFV
型号 / Model

1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5

本体材料 / Body material

黄铜 / Brass

CFV 2 B N

CH

一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

型号
MODEL

工作范围 L/MIN - H2O

OPERATING RANGE
LPM - H2O

尺寸 / DIMENSIONS

毫米 / mm
最大压力

MAX PRESSURE

bar

重量
WEIGHT

克 / g
A B C C

CFV1B N 1 - 10 59 25 1/4” 19 10 0,123

CFV2B N 2 - 20 71 30 3/8” 24 8 0,190

CFV3B N 3 - 30 71 30 1/2” 24 8 0,160

CFV4B N 4 - 40 106 47 3/4” 40 5 0,675

CFV5B N 6 - 60 106 47 1” 40 5 0,572


